Keysight Technologies
MIMO Measurement Tips
with Keysight P-Series Power Meters
and U2000 Series USB Power Sensors
Application Note
Multiple MIMO
Channels
Introduction

systems. Telenor’s Journal: Telektronikk 2002; 98:53-64. Gesbert, David; Akhtar,
Jabran.
Ordering Information
Related Keysight Literature
Publication title Pub number
P-Series power meters and Power Sensors Configuration Guide 5989-1252EN
P-Series Power Meters and Sensors, Technical Overview 5989-1049EN
N1911A/N1912A P-Series Power Meters and N1921A/N1922A
Power Sensors Datasheet
5989-2471
U2000 Series USB Power Sensors Datasheet 5989-6278EN
U2000 Series USB Power Sensors Configuration Guide 5989-6281EN
U2000 Series USB Power Sensors Technical Overview 5989-6279EN
21 | Keysight | MIMO Measurement Tips with Keysight P-Series Power Meters and U2000 Series USB Power Sensors - Application Note
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.